Scanned copy of all the documents of Envelope-I mentioned above shall be submitted on the CPP portal. 

धरोहर रािश शु᭨क ᱧ. 33,591.00 (तैतीस हज़ार पांच सौ इ᭍यानबे माᮢ) का भुगतान भािवᮧा ᳇ारा सीपीपी पोटᭅल के 

साथ एकᳱकृत / मपै ᳰकये गए ᭭टेट बᱹक ऑफ़ इंिडया के पेमᱶट गेटव ेके मा᭟यम से ऑनलाइन करना होगा। 
 EMD of the value of Rs. 33,591.00 (Rupees Thirty-Three Thousand Five Hundred & Ninety-One Only) 

shall be accepted online through the payment gateway of State Bank of India integrated / mapped with 
CPP Portal by AAI. 

बᱹक गारंटी बनाने हेतु भािवᮧा के बᱹक तथा अकाउंट से संबंिधत जानकारी िन᳜ानुसार ह:ै 
AAI Bank & Account details for preparation of Bank Guarantee are as follows.